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LaTrinité sur Mer

Prices for campers — season 2026

Package Large Confort 2¢€ 22¢€ 34€ 41¢€ 41.50 € 51€ 52 € 62 €
pitch + 2 persons
Package Medium size
pitch (tent/caravan) + 2 21€ 21€ 32¢€ 39€ 40 € 45.50 € 46 € 56 €
persons
Package small pitch

17.50 € 17.50€ | 27.50€ 33¢ 34€ 38 € 38.50 € 48 €
(tent) + 2 persons
Package Large space 27.50 € 27.50€ | 39.50€ | 46€ 47¢€ 57€ 57.50 € 68 €
pitch 130m? + 2 persons
Electricity— 10 A 5.50 € 5.50 € 5.50 € 6€ 6€
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Package Large pitch with
private sanitary + 2
persons (electricity
included)

45 €

45 €

57 €

69€

70 €

100€

94 €

130 €

Additional person (each)

3€

3€

4€

4€

4.50 €

4.50 €

5¢€

5€

Reduction for 1 person
only

-3€

-3€

Children under 2 years
old

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Hiring Fridge (4 nights
minimum)

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

Dog (on a lead)

2€

2€

2€

2€

2€

2€

2€

2¢€

Cancellation insurance

2.50% of the total cost

(local tax excluded)

ACSI card

(Large confort pitch, 2
persons, electricity included,
1 dog)

23 €

ADAC /CKE / FFCC card

(Large confort pitch, 2
persons, electricity included)

23 €

These prices are including a 10% VAT and can be changed in case of a tax increase.

Local tax from 07/05 to 20/09 : 0.60€ per night and per person of 18 and over.
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SPECIAL OFFER 2026 (with advanced booking)

OFFERS LOW SEASON :

-10% on the price (pitch, persons and electricity)
On the nights from 07/05 to 02/07 inclusive and from 30/08 to 20/09, upon reservation*

AND

7 days=6
For any stay of 7 consecutive nights in the period, 1 free night between 07/05 and 02/07 inclusive and between 30/08 and 20/09, upon reservation

AND

Booking fee OFFERED For a stay starting before 03/07 or after 29/08.

* Booking with a payment of a deposit at least 7 days before the arrival date.

Camping de la Baie
Plage de Kervillen, 56470 La Trinité sur Mer - +33 02 97 55 73 42



